Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for MVP CONSULTING PLUS INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Department of
Transportation

OCHBO031

$447,500.00

$0.00

01/26/2024

07/25/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
Network Architect Expert, 73012, 23158,
PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/16/2024

Department of Motor
Vehicles

TDMV093

$50,000.00

$22,060.50

06/01/2012

12/31/2012

CLIENT MODERNIZATION PROJECT
I

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/28/2012

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMTO028J

$220,000.00

$181,009.00

03/16/2010

09/15/2011

MAINFRAME
DEVELOPER/ANALYST TICKETING
SYSTEM MODERNIZATION PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/16/2010

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMTO028K

$180,000.00

$152,592.00

12/01/2010

05/31/2012

CLIENT MODERNIZATION PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/28/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMTO028L

$200,000.00

$157,154.50

10/17/2011

04/16/2013

COMPUTER
PROGRAMMER/ANALYST III FOR
TICKETING SYSTEM MOD PROJECT
DMV2011-003

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles
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C000788

$282,880.00

$257,584.00

08/12/2013

08/11/2015

CDL MED CERT CONSULTANT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/06/2013




SUNY - Upstate

RECRUITMENT OF SENIOR

Contracts Not

Medical University T503974 $49,000.00 $0.00/(10/01/2015 |[06/30/2016 PROGRAMM Subject t.o (ON® 10/27/2015
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Workers' Compensation WCB Software Enhancement - Virtual Information And
C140383 $66,000.00 $39,937.50/{11/01/2018 |10/31/2023 . Technology 12/13/2018
Board Hearings Center .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Workers' Compensation Hourly based IT services (HBITS), Information And
p OCHBIT13017 $474,344.00 $0.00/[12/26/2023 |[06/25/2026 |[Project Manager, expert, 73012, 23158, || Technology 11/21/2023
Board .
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. Hourly based IT services (HBITS), Information And
Office of Cannabis .
M OCHBIT13076 $429,600.00 $0.00/11/13/2023 |05/12/2026 ||Database architect. expert, 73012, 23158, |Technology 11/24/2023
anagement .
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
) . Information And
. . Hourly based IT services (HBITS) senior
Division of State Police ||OCHBIT12987 $335,300.00 $0.00/11/13/2023 |05/12/2025 IT specialist, 73012, 23158, PH68617 Techr}ology 11/02/2023
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. . Information And
oL . Hourly based IT services (HBITS) senior
Division of State Police |OCHBIT12987 $335,300.00 $0.00/10/30/2023 |04/29/2025 IT specialist, 73012, 23158, PH63617 Techgology 11/02/2023
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Office of Mental Health |OCHBIT12933 $390,260.00 $0.00/11/13/2023 |05/13/2026 ||business analyst expert, 73012, 23158, Technology 10/30/2023
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
FORENSIC TRACKING SYSTEM Information And
Office of Mental Health |CMTO028B $202,520.00 $104,019.75|05/01/2011 10/31/2012 BUSINESS ANALYST Techr}ology 06/23/2011
Solutions And
Services
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Office of Mental Health

CMT028C

$95,040.00

$91,575.00

10/01/2011

06/30/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/12/2011

Office of Mental Health

OCHBIT12718

$277,420.00

$0.00

07/15/2023

01/15/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS) IT
specialist mid-level for region one,
73012, 23158, PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/08/2023

Office of Mental Health

OCHBIT12716

$382,460.00

$0.00

07/17/2023

01/16/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS) IT
Senior Manager for Region 1, 73012,
23158, PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/23/2023

Office of Mental Health

C008719

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

06/17/2015

06/16/2016

EIM/Business Intelligence - Patient
Systems

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/21/2015

Office of Mental Health

C008529

$260,000.00

$222,305.50

07/01/2012

12/31/2013

IT Consulting

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/08/2012

Department of Taxation
& Finance

T000060

$49,000.00

$49,000.00

07/01/2020

10/31/2020

Service Delivery Specialist

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/03/2020

Department of Taxation
& Finance

T000056

$48,555.00

$48,555.00

09/05/2019

09/04/2020

Data Scientist

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/17/2019

Department of Taxation
& Finance
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OCHBIT13323

$473,876.00

$0.00

05/28/2024

11/28/2026

Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)
Software Architect - Expert 73012,
23158, PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/13/2024




Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

OCHBIT13334

$456,100.00

$0.00

04/30/2024

10/29/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
Project Manager, expert 73012, 23158,
PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/25/2024

Department of Health

T032945

$19,987.24

$19,987.24

05/15/2017

07/28/2017

OHIP Sharepoint Support

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/16/2017

Department of Health

OCHBIT12675

$369,441.00

$0.00

05/01/2023

04/30/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS) IT
manager expert 73012, 23158, PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/02/2023

Department of Health

OCHBIT12674

$369,441.00

$0.00

04/24/2023

04/23/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS) IT
manager expert 73012, 23158, PH68617

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/02/2023

Department of Health

CMTO28F

$152,880.00

$152,880.00

10/17/2009

04/16/2011

PROJECT MANAGER II FOR THE
EMEDNY / WMS / DOH
ENROLLMENT PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/19/2009

Department of Health

CMT028G

$175,680.00

$165,767.50

01/01/2010

06/30/2011

PROGRAMMER ANALYST FOR
DIVISION OF EPIDEMIOLOGY

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/21/2010

Department of Health

CMTO028H

$152,880.00

$144,942.00

03/01/2011

08/31/2012

EMEDNY/WMS/DOH ENROLLMENT
PROJECT MANAGER II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/07/2011

Department of Health
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T028223

$59,192.00

$59,192.00

09/01/2012

03/31/2013

WMS- Cost Extension

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/24/2012




Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) IT

Consultant -
Information And

Department of Health OCHBIT12968 $396,720.00 $0.00/10/02/2023 04/02/2026 |Specialist - Expert 73012, 23158, Technology 09/28/2023
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS), Information And
Department of Health OCHBIT13308 $448,802.40 $0.00/04/18/2024 |10/17/2026 |project manager, expert, 73012, 23158, Technology 04/22/2024
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. . Information And
Department of Health  |OCHBIT13009 $379,475.20 $0.00|11/29/2023 | 11/28/2005 |Fourly based IT services (HBITS) project |, (000 11/13/2023
manager expert 73012, 23158, PH68617 .
Solutions And
Services
Commodity -
IT Umbrella Distributor (Statewide) Lot 1 |Computer
Department of Health 0C000345 $618,241.06 $0.00(06/06/2023 03/31/2024 software, 73600, 22802, PM67387 Hardware And 07/03/2023
Software
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Department of Health OCHBIT13260 $0.00 $0.00/04/22/2024 |04/22/2024 ||Project Manager Expert, 73012, 23158, | Technology 03/22/2024
PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Attorney General. Office Extension of Hourly Based IT Services Information And
of the y ’ 0OC106635 $53,601.60 $0.00/12/06/2021 |06/05/2024 |(HBITS) Software Architect - Expert Technology 11/06/2023
73012, 23158, PH68617 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
.. . Information And
Attorney General, Office Addition of funds Software Architect
of the 0C106433 $116,824.00 $0.00/(03/22/2023 103/31/2024 Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68617 Techpology 03/30/2023
Solutions And
Services
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Consultant -

Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMZ028B $111,600.00 $70,432.00/(05/22/2012 ||03/31/2013 |IT Consulting Technology 08/23/2012
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMZ028A $136,320.00 $80,656.00/(05/08/2012 |03/31/2013 ||Programmer Analyst Technology 09/25/2012
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Developmental OCHBIT10353 $365,820.00 $0.00/(12/04/2023 06/03/2026 |business analyst expert, 73012, 23158, Technology 11/17/2023
Disabilities PH68617 Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMTO028H $156,000.00 $145,675.00/(07/20/2009 01/19/2011 SRACLE PROGRAMMER ANALYST Technology 07/22/2009
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And

SPECIALIST I TO WORK ON

D;Velppmental CMTO0281 $193,440.00 $175,584.00/(11/22/2010 |05/21/2012 UPGRADING LEGACY SYSTEMS Techr}ology 12/14/2010
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMTO028] $221,520.00 $214,846.00/(11/17/2010 |05/16/2012 |PROGRAMMER ANALYST 11 Technology 11/17/2010
Disabilities Solutions And

Services

Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMTO028K $156,000.00 $54,375.00/(01/10/2011 |07/09/2012 |PROGRAMMER/ANALYST Technology 12/30/2010
Disabilities Solutions And

Services
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Consultant -

Office For People with ORACLE PROGRAMMING Information And
Developmental CMTO028L $215,280.00 $202,860.00/01/01/2011 |[07/09/2012 |CONSULTANT PROGRAMMER Technology 12/23/2010
Disabilities ANALYST III Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMTO028M $258,960.00 $239,040.00|07/05/2011 01/04/2013 UNIX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR Technology 07/27/2011
L. SPECIALIST II .
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMZ028C $104,880.00 $99,912.00(07/10/2012 03/31/2013 |IT Consulting Technology 08/23/2012
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Information And
Services - Purchasing PH65780 $113,817,000.00 | $103,463,065.51|11/01/2012 [06/30/2019 |Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Technology 05/09/2013
Contracts Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PM21000 $0.00 $0.00/11/30/2015 |07/12/2016 |[Umbrella (Statewide) Subject to OSC 03/29/2016
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PH68617 $58,000,000.00/| $49,112,205.51|07/01/2019 06/30/2024 |HBITS Subject to OSC 06/24/2019
Contracts Pre-Audit

Page 7 of 7 - May 16, 2024 - 07:33 AM.




